
STANDARD FEATURES
• TEFC - IP 55 Rated

• 3 Lead - 230V / 12 Lead - 460V

• Double Lip Oil Seals

• Cast Iron Construction

• Dual Oversized Bearings

• F1, F2, F3 Field Convertible (326T & Below)

• One-Way Brass Condensation Drains

• 24 Month Warranty

PHASE CONVERTER
IDLER MOTOR

HP Model Number Voltage List Price

3 PC3-CI-TF-182T-4-B-B-3 230 $440

5 PC3-CI-TF-184T-4-B-B-5 230 $620

7.5 PC3-CI-TF-213T-4-B-B-7.5 230 $874

10 PC3-CI-TF-215T-4-B-B-10 230 $1,019

15 PC3-CI-TF-254T-4-BR-B-15 230 $1,423

20 PC3-CI-TF-256T-4-BR-B-20 230 $1,610

25 PC3-CI-TF-284T-4-BR-B-25 230 $1,972

30 PC3-CI-TF-286T-4-BR-B-30 230 $2,345

40 PC3-CI-TF-324T-4-BR-B-40 230 $3,055

50 PC3-CI-TF-326T-4-BR-B-50 230 $3,533

60 PC3-CI-TF-364T-4-BR-B-60 230 $4,528

75 PC3-CI-TF-365T-4-BR-B-75 230 $5,240
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3 LEAD SINGLE VOLTAGE 12 LEAD DUAL VOLTAGE
HP Model Number Voltage List Price

3 PC3-CI-TF-182T-4-B-D-3 230/460 $440

5 PC3-CI-TF-184T-4-B-D-5 230/460 $620

7.5 PC3-CI-TF-213T-4-B-D-7.5 230/460 $874

10 PC3-CI-TF-215T-4-B-D-10 230/460 $1,019

15 PC3-CI-TF-254T-4-BR-D-15 230/460 $1,423

20 PC3-CI-TF-256T-4-BR-D-20 230/460 $1,610

25 PC3-CI-TF-284T-4-BR-D-25 230/460 $1,972

30 PC3-CI-TF-286T-4-BR-D-30 230/460 $2,345

40 PC3-CI-TF-324T-4-BR-D-40 230/460 $3,055

50 PC3-CI-TF-326T-4-BR-E-50 230/460 $3,533

60 PC3-CI-TF-364T-4-BR-D-60 230/460 $4,528

75 PC3-CI-TF-365T-4-BR-D-75 230/460 $5,240

HP: 3–75

Body: T

Frame: 182–365

Volt: 230/460VPole: 4

RPM: 1800

Multiplier Code: PC1


